DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

VIKING MASTER DEVELOPERS LTD

VIKING PARK (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

VIKING PLACE BLOCK C RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

VIKING PROJECTS LIMITED

VIKING SECURITY LTD

VIKING TYRE CENTRE LIMITED

VIKING TYRE CENTRE LIMITED

VIKINGURU INTERACTIVE LTD

VIKING VEHICLE FINANCE LTD

VIKINPITE LTD

VIK INVESTMENT LIMITED

VIKI PROJECT LIMITED

VIKORTA LIMITED

VIKSONS LTD

VIKSONS LTD

VIKTORIA CORPORATION LTD

VIKTOR KRASTEV LIMITED

VIKTOR VARAN INVEST LIMITED

VIKU LTD

VIKYWAY LTD

VILAND LTD

VILA VELIUS LIMITED

VILE GIFTS LTD/POTTY MOUTH GIFTS LTD

VILGORA LIMITED

VILI LIMITED

VILIBAN LTD

VILIBAN LTD

VILIBAN LTD

VILICOM UK LIMITED

VILINA LIMITED

VILINA LIMITED

VILINOTH LTD

VILITCE LTD

VILLA ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD

VILLABANK LIMITED

THE VILLA EXPRESS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE BARBERS (WARLINGHAM) LTD
THE VILLAGE BEAD COMPANY LIMITED
THE VILLAGE BUS COMPANY LIMITED

VILLAGE BUILDING CONSULTING LTD.

VILLAGE BUILDING CONSULTING LTD.
THE VILLAGE BUTCHERS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE BUTCHER (KINGSCLERE)
LIMITED

VILLAGE CARS (HERTS) LTD

VILLAGE CARS PRINCES RISBOROUGH
LIMITED

THE VILLAGE (CARTER LANE) LIMITED

VILLAGE CERAMICS FRANCHISE LTD

VILLAGE CHOICE CHICKEN AND PIZZA LTD

VILLAGE CHOICE CHICKEN AND PIZZA LTD
THE VILLAGE CHURCH FARM

THE VILLAGE CHURCH FARM

THE VILLAGE CHURCH FARM

THE VILLAGE COUNSELLOR LTD

07543932
02484384
09972180

02529030
10446105
08859284
08859284
09501567
06295091
10560849
09511202
10072898
01982098
11269984
11269984
09679571
10672564
07011824
08959845
11075597
09650505
10251620
11264183
01388980
06417440
11076243
11076243
11076243
05387678
03159743
03159743
11076083
11075814
10969281
06632785
07524904
10673208
07990564
03943577
11269295
11269295
10254894
10081873

09643102
06533929

04859717
10081976
11128410
11128410
07663557
07663557
07663557
10075265
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22/03/2018
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26/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018

21/03/2018
26/03/2018
25/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018

VIKING LOS LIMITED

VIKING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VILLAGE DISCOUNT STORES LTD

VILLAGE DIY LIMITED

VILLAGE FARM HAREWOOD (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

VILLAGE FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VILLAGE FRUIT & VEG LIMITED

THE VILLAGE GREEN (ASPULL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN BOUTIQUE SHOES AND

ACCESSORIES LIMITED/VILLAGE GREEN
ONLINE LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN ONLINE LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN ONLINE LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED

VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED

VILLAGE HERBS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE HQ CIC

VILLAGE HR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VILLAGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VILLAGE INNS (ESSEX) LTD

VILLAGE KEBAB & PIZZA HOUSE LTD

VILLAGE KEBAB & PIZZA HOUSE LTD

VILLAGE LAND ENGINEERING LIMITED

VILLAGE NURSERIES (KEYINGHAM)
LIMITED

VILLAGE PETS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE PLAICE LTD

VILLAGE POINT LTD

VILLAGE PRODUCTS LTD

VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED

VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED

VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE SHOP & TEA ROOM LIMITED

VILLAGES MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

VILLAGE SPICE (SANDERSTEAD) LTD

VILLAGE SPICE (SANDERSTEAD) LTD
THE VILLAGE STORE NW LTD

VILLAGE STORES LOCAL LIMITED

VILLAGE VIEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VILLAGE YOKEL LIMITED

VILLAM LIMITED

VILLANDRY FOODSTORE RESTAURANT
LIMITED

VILLA OLEANDER LTD

THE VILLA (PRESTON) LIMITED

VILLA RETREATS LIMITED

VILLARROYA DIGITAL LTD

09978882
10214891
09100499
08058931
08582041

03596690

08487126
06287442

11179349

11179349
11179349
03499723
03499723
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03261937
09484204
05919874
02026622
10570201
11274117
11274117
07668243
02187544

07516220
08099295
09663063
09702274
07235631
07235631
07235631
08933993
01904398

11275348
11275348
10662282
07984106
06854608

04683082
10065220
02696611

08100440
07347762
02860437
09989343
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