DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
VIKING MASTER DEVELOPERS LTD	07543932	(D4)	21/03/2018	VIKING LOS LIMITED	09978882	(D1) 27/03/2018	
VIKING MASIER DEVELOPERS LID VIKING PARK (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	02484384	' '	, ,	VIKING LOS LIMITED VIKING MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10214891	(E1) 27/03/2018	
VIKING PLACE BLOCK C RTM COMPANY	09972180	٠, ,	-,,	VILLAGE DISCOUNT STORES LTD	09100499	(D1) 23/03/2018	
LIMITED	03312100	(D1)	22/03/2010	VILLAGE DIY LIMITED	08058931	(D1) 23/03/2018	
VIKING PROJECTS LIMITED	02529030	(D1)	22/03/2018	VILLAGE FARM HAREWOOD (MANAGEMENT	08582041	(D1) 22/03/2018	
VIKING PROGRESS BINITED	10446105	, ,	27/03/2018	COMPANY) LIMITED	00002011	(D1) 22/00/2010	
VIKING TYRE CENTRE LIMITED	08859284			VILLAGE FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03596690	(D1) 23/03/2018	
VIKING TYRE CENTRE LIMITED	08859284	, ,	27/03/2018	LIMITED		(,,,	
VIKINGURU INTERACTIVE LTD	09501567	. ,		VILLAGE FRUIT & VEG LIMITED	08487126	(D4) 27/03/2018	
VIKING VEHICLE FINANCE LTD	06295091		21/03/2018		06287442	(D1) 23/03/2018	
VIKINPITE LTD	10560849	(E1)	26/03/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
VIK INVESTMENT LIMITED	09511202	(D4)	27/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN BOUTIQUE SHOES AND	11179349	(B2) 22/03/2018	
VIKI PROJECT LIMITED	10072898	(D4)	22/03/2018	ACCESSORIES LIMITED/VILLAGE GREEN			
VIKORTA LIMITED	01982098	(D4)	23/03/2018	ONLINE LIMITED			
VIKSONS LTD	11269984	(B1)	22/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN ONLINE LIMITED	11179349	(B4) 22/03/2018	
VIKSONS LTD	11269984	(C1)	22/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN ONLINE LIMITED	11179349	(B4) 22/03/2018	
VIKTORIA CORPORATION LTD	09679571	(D1)	26/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED	03499723	(E1) 27/03/2018	
VIKTOR KRASTEV LIMITED	10672564	(D4)	26/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED	03499723	(C2) 27/03/2018	
VIKTOR VARAN INVEST LIMITED	07011824	(D1)	26/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED	03499723	(D1) 27/03/2018	
VIKU LTD	08959845	(D4)	26/03/2018	VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED	03499723	(C2) 27/03/2018	
VIKYWAY LTD	11075597	, ,		VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED	03499723	(D4) 27/03/2018	
VILAND LTD	09650505	, ,		VILLAGE GREEN SIGNS LIMITED	03499723	(C2) 27/03/2018	
VILA VELIUS LIMITED	10251620	, ,		VILLAGE HERBS LIMITED	03261937	(F2) 22/03/2018	
VILE GIFTS LTD/POTTY MOUTH GIFTS LTD				THE VILLAGE HQ CIC	09484204	(D4) 22/03/2018	
VILGORA LIMITED	01388980	, ,		VILLAGE HR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05919874	(D1) 21/03/2018	
VILI LIMITED	06417440	, ,		VILLAGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	02026622	(D1) 26/03/2018	
VILIBAN LTD	11076243	. ,		VILLAGE INNS (ESSEX) LTD	10570201	(E1) 22/03/2018	
VILIBAN LTD	11076243			VILLAGE KEBAB & PIZZA HOUSE LTD	11274117	(C1) 26/03/2018	
VILIBAN LTD	11076243	, ,		VILLAGE KEBAB & PIZZA HOUSE LTD	11274117	(B1) 26/03/2018	
VILICOM UK LIMITED	05387678			VILLAGE LAND ENGINEERING LIMITED	07668243	(D1) 27/03/2018	
VILINA LIMITED	03159743	, ,		VILLAGE NURSERIES (KEYINGHAM)	02187544	(D1) 26/03/2018	
VILINA LIMITED	03159743	, ,	21/03/2018	LIMITED	07516000	(D1) 07/02/0010	
VILINOTH LTD	11076083	, ,		VILLAGE PETS LIMITED	07516220	(D1) 27/03/2018	
VILITCE LTD	11075814 10969281	, ,	21/03/2018	THE VILLAGE PLAICE LTD VILLAGE POINT LTD	08099295 09663063	(D1) 27/03/2018 (D1) 26/03/2018	
VILLA ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD		, ,					
VILLABANK LIMITED	06632785 07524904	, ,		VILLAGE PRODUCTS LTD VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED	09702274 07235631	(D1) 27/03/2018 (C2) 23/03/2018	
THE VILLA EXPRESS LIMITED THE VILLAGE BARBERS (WARLINGHAM) LTD		, ,		VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED	07235631	(C2) 23/03/2018 (C2) 23/03/2018	
THE VILLAGE BEAD COMPANY LIMITED	07990564	, ,		VILLAGE REFERRALS LIMITED	07235631	(C2) 23/03/2018 (C2) 23/03/2018	
THE VILLAGE BUS COMPANY LIMITED	03943577	, ,	23/03/2018			(D4) 21/03/2018	
VILLAGE BUILDING CONSULTING LTD.	11269295	, ,		VILLAGES MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01904398	(D1) 23/03/2018	
VILLAGE BUILDING CONSULTING LTD.	11269295	, ,	22/03/2018	LIMITED (THE)	01504550	(D1) 23/03/2010	
THE VILLAGE BUTCHERS LIMITED	10254894	. ,	27/03/2018	, ,	11275348	(C1) 26/03/2018	
THE VILLAGE BUTCHER (KINGSCLERE)	10081873	٠, ,	26/03/2018	VILLAGE SPICE (SANDERSTEAD) LTD	11275348	(B1) 26/03/2018	
LIMITED	10001073	(21)	20,03,2010	THE VILLAGE STORE NW LTD	10662282	(D4) 23/03/2018	
VILLAGE CARS (HERTS) LTD	09643102	(D1)	26/03/2018		07984106	(D4) 21/03/2018	
VILLAGE CARS PRINCES RISBOROUGH	06533929	, ,		VILLAGE VIEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06854608	(D1) 27/03/2018	
LIMITED	00000323	(21)	20,00,2010	LIMITED	00001000	(21) 21,00,2010	
THE VILLAGE (CARTER LANE) LIMITED	04859717	(D1)	21/03/2018	VILLAGE YOKEL LIMITED	04683082	(D4) 22/03/2018	
VILLAGE CERAMICS FRANCHISE LTD	10081976			VILLAM LIMITED	10065220	(E1) 27/03/2018	
VILLAGE CHOICE CHICKEN AND PIZZA LTD				VILLANDRY FOODSTORE RESTAURANT	02696611	(D4) 26/03/2018	
VILLAGE CHOICE CHICKEN AND PIZZA LTD			27/03/2018	LIMITED		. , ., ., .,	
THE VILLAGE CHURCH FARM	07663557			VILLA OLEANDER LTD	08100440	(D1) 22/03/2018	
THE VILLAGE CHURCH FARM	07663557	(C2)	22/03/2018	THE VILLA (PRESTON) LIMITED	07347762	(C3) 26/03/2018	
THE VILLAGE CHURCH FARM	07663557			VILLA RETREATS LIMITED	02860437	(D1) 23/03/2018	
THE VILLAGE COUNSELLOR LTD	10075265	(D4)	23/03/2018	VILLARROYA DIGITAL LTD	09989343	(D1) 22/03/2018	